Government of Kerala Department of Electrical Inspectorate Office of the Chief Electrical Inspector Housing Board Buildings, Shanthi Nagar

Thiruvananthapuram 695 001

Phone: 0471 2331104 , 0471 2331159

Email: cei@ceikerala.gov.in



An IS 15700: 2005 Certified Department

No. G1- 11332/2021 / CEI

Date:27 / 08 / 2021

Tender No. 07 / 2021 - 2022 / CEI

The Chief Electrical Inspector,
Office of the Chief Electrical Inspector
Housing Board Buildings,
Santhi Nagar,
Thiruvananthapuram 695 001.
Phone No. 0471 2331159.

SI. No.	Name of Work	Quantity
1	Power Quality Analyzer	1no.

Tender Fee	Rs. 1200 /-	
Starting date of online submission of eTender	27/ 08/ 2021	
Last date and time of online submission of eTender	13/ 09 / 2021 at 01.00 pm	
Date of opening of e_Tender	15/ 09 / 2021 at 01.30 pm	
E.M.D.	Rs. 15,000 /-	
Website	www.etenders.kerala.gov.in	

Sd/-

Chief Electrical Inspector.

for details

www.ceikerala.gov.in, www.etenders.kerala.gov.in